)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35818

Division: 12UB 1ST EAST

Date: wednesday, April 6, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) NCF East Gold

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Tryist SP 02B-Flow

Time: 7:15 pMm

Away: 10 (12U) NCF West Gold

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (12U) NCF East Gold

No. Name

01 Benjamin Hwang

11 Kimani Hall

13 Connor Harris

15 Finn Haverstock

17 David Hinkle Il

19 Calder Sedgwick-Bufter
23 Alexander Van Hasselt
25 Jasper Van Hasselt

27 Hayden Thornton

29 Logan Williams

03 Jaxson Bighinatti

05 Daxton Cirillo

51 Noah Davis

57 Kevinn Murillo Mendoza
67 John Wakana

09 Cade Fitzgerald

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 Landry Temple
13 Benjamin Hardy
21 Sam Musser

29 Cisco Resendes

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (12U) NCF West Gold
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

41 Christian Contreras

49 Graham Francis
51 Ivan Gonzalez
59 Hunter Nicks
61 William Reyna
63 Everett Shute

65 Landon Sowers

71 Pedro De La Cruz

73 Eric Angulo-Sanchez

75 Guglielmo Epifanio

77 Jayson Guevara

09 Bennett Evans

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




